0161 723 1451
Unit 7 connect 56 Business hub, Bury, Manchester, BL9 9NY
Description and Features
WME**/HP Heat Pump Consumer Units Data Sheet
Part code Description Dimensions
WME08/HP40C Metal 8 module enclosure with surge protection, RCD and
16A C-curve MCB’s 232x240x112
WME12/HP40C Metal 08 module enclosure with surge protection, 40A RCD
and16A MCB two16A RCBO's 304x240x112
Heat pump ready consumer units
Metal enclosure containing a surge protection, 2 pole MCB and a B type RCD to protect
against DC earth leakage.
Complete Protection in One Unit
Each metal enclosure includes a Type B type RCD, offering full protection against DC earth
leakage currents—essential for modern inverter-driven heat pump systems.
Heat pump consumer units
Part code: Description Dimensions
WME10/SPH 10 way Enc, 100A M/S + SPD + B-type RCD (4 usable ways) 232x240x112
WME12/SPH 12  way Enc, 100A M/S + SPD + B-type RCD (6 usable ways) 304x240x112
WME14/SPH 14 way Enc, 100A M/S + SPD + B-type RCD (8 usable ways) 304x240x112
WME16/SPH 16 way Enc, 100A M/S + SPD + B-type RCD   (10 usable ways) 376x240x112
WME18/SPH 18  way Enc, 100A M/S + SPD + B-type RCD(12 usable ways) 376x240x112
WME22/SPH 22  way Enc, 100A M/S + SPD + B-type RCD (16 usable ways) 448x240x112
Consumer unit boards with 100A main switch and SPD device, plus one pole MCB and
BHP type RCD to protect the heat pump.
Example of populated board
28 and 36 way consumer units available - contact our sales office for more details.